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DIRECTORY OF CASFAA 2000 EXECUTIVE COUNCIL
COORDINATORS, LIAISONS, CHAIRS

Tran, Vu - President Brainard, Friedel - Placement
Director of Financial Aid Office Manager
CA State University, Los Angeles CA State University Fullerton
5151 State University Drive P.O. Box 6804
Los Angeles, CA 90032-8402 Fullerton, CA 92834-6804
Work Phone:   (323) 343-3247 Work Phone:   (714) 278-3128
Home Phone:  (805) 583-1967 Home Phone:
Fax Number:   (323) 343-3166 Fax Number:   (714) 278-7090
E-mail:             vtran@cslanet.calstatela.edu E-mail:             fbrainard@fullerton.edu

Alexander, Michael - Webmaster Brennan, Joanne - Proprietary Representative
Consultant Director of Financial Aid
Student Financial Aid Services Southern CA Institute of Technology
P.O. Box 3092 1900 W. Crescent Avenue, Bldg. B
El Macero, CA 95618-0692 Anaheim, CA 95801
Work Phone:   (530) 756-9011 Work Phone:   (714) 520-8430
Home Phone:   Home Phone:
Fax Number:   (530) 756-2079 Fax Number:   (714) 520-4520
E-mail:             michael@sfas.com E-mail:            jobrennan@aol.com

Anderson, John - Treasurer Brown, Diana - Member-at-Large, Ethnic Diversity
Director of Financial Aid Assistant Director of Financial Aid
Cal Poly State University Cal Poly Pomona
1 Grand Avenue 3801 West Temple Avenue
San Luis Obispo, CA 93407 Pomona, CA 91768
Work Phone:   (805) 756-5893 Work Phone:   (909) 869-3704
Home Phone: Home Phone:
Fax Number:   (805) 756-7243 Fax Number:   (909) 869-4757
E-mail:             anderson@calpoly.edu E-mail:            dybrown@csupomona.edu

Bisesi, Linda - Vice President Burden, Connie - President-Elect
Director of Financial Aid Director, Financial Aid
UC, Hastings College of the Law Lassen Community College
200 McAllister Street P.O. Box 3000
San Francisco, CA 94102 Susanville, CA 96130
Work Phone:   (415) 565-4624 Work Phone:   (530) 251-8890
Home Phone: Home Phone:  (530) 677-3123
Fax Number:   (415) 565-4863 Fax Number:   (530) 251-8802
E-mail:             lbisesi@uchastings.edu or lbisesi@yahoo.com E-mail:             cburden@lassen.cc.ca.us

Cell Phone:  (916) 206-3123

Bogue, Cindy - Membership Davis, Addalou - Fund Development/Policy & Procedures
Assistant Director of Financial Aid Director of Financial Aid
McGeorge School of Law McGeorge School of Law
3200 Fifth Avenue 3200 Fifth Avenue
Sacramento, CA 95817 Sacramento, CA 95817
Work Phone:   (916) 739-7148 Work Phone:   (916) 739-7040
Home Phone: Home Phone:  (530) 677-3123 (cell number)
Fax Number:   (916) 739-7162 Fax Number:   (916) 739-7162
E-mail:             cbogue@uop.edu E-mail:             adavis@uop.edu
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Deeken, Marianna - DOE Liaison Herndon, Steve - Association Service Coordinator
Training Specialist Div. Director, Financial Aid & Scholarship
Department of Education CA State University Bakersfield
1000 Second Avenue, Suite 1200 9001 Stockdale Highway
Seattle, WA 98104 Bakersfield, CA 93311-1099
Work Phone:   (206) 287-9053 Work Phone:   (661) 664-3264
Home Phone:  Home Phone:  
Fax Number:   (206) 553-0799 Fax Number:   (661) 665-6800
E-mail:             marianna_deeken@ed.gov E-mail:             sherndon@csubak.edu

DeVeres, Georgette - Conference Co-Chair Hurley, Patricia - Web Review Team Leader
Associate Dean/Director of Financial Aid Associate Dean, Financial Aid
Claremont McKenna College Glendale Community College
890 Columbia Avenue 1500 North Verdugo Road
Claremont, CA 91711-6425 Glendale, CA 91208

Work Phone:   (909) 621-8356 Work Phone:   (818) 240-1000 ext. 5429

Home Phone: Home Phone:  

Fax Number:   (909) 621-8516 Fax Number:   (818) 547-4469

E-mail:             gdeveres@benson.mckenna.edu E-mail:             phurley@glendale.cc.ca.us

DuBois, Toni M. - Past-President Kaiser, Ursula - Fiscal Planning
Director of Financial Aid & Veteran Affairs Director of Financial Aid
Long Beach City College Stanford University - GSB
4901 E. Carson Street 518 Memorial Drive
Long Beach, CA 90808 Stanford, CA 94305-5015
Work Phone:   (562) 938-4573 Work Phone:   (650) 723-3282 
Home Phone:  (562) 697-0459 Home Phone:  
Fax Number:   (562) 938-4046 Fax Number:   (650) 725-3328
E-mail:             tdubois@lbcc.cc.ca.us E-mail:             kaiser_ursula@gsb.stanford.edu

Ford, Sandi - List Serve Manager Kramer, Andrea - Training Coordinator
Director of Financial Aid Associate Director of Financial Aid
Pepperdine University - GSBM Saint Mary's College
400 Corporate Pointe P.O. Box 4530
Culver City, CA 90230 Moraga, CA 94575-4530
Work Phone:   (310) 568-5578 Work Phone:   (925) 631-4686
Home Phone:  Home Phone:  (510) 232-1793
Fax Number:   (310) 568-5779 Fax Number:   (925) 376-2965
E-mail:             sford@pepperdine.edu E-mail:             akramer@stmarys-ca.edu

Foster, Cheryl - High School Issues Levy, David - Conference Co-Chair, Archives, Site Selection
Financial Aid Officer Director of Financial Aid
Azusa Pacific University Caltech
901 E. Alosta Avenue 515 South Wilson Avenue
Azusa, CA 91702 Pasadena, CA 91106
Work Phone:   (626) 815-5448 Work Phone:   626) 395-8355
Home Phone:  (714) 773-1885 Home Phone:  
Fax Number:   (626) 815-5445 Fax Number:   (626) 564-8136
E-mail:             cfoster@apu.edu.ca.us E-mail:             davidlevy@finaid.caltech.edu
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Levy, Maureen McRae - Newsletter Robinson, Mary - Member-at-Large, Graduate & Professional

Director of Financial Aid Financial Aid Director
Occidental  College Samuel Merritt College
1600 Campus Road 370 Hawthorne Avenue
Los Angeles, CA 90041 Oakland, CA 94609
Work Phone:   (323) 259-2548 Work Phone:   (510) 869-6242
Home Phone:  Home Phone:   
Fax Number:   (323) 341-4961 Fax Number:   (510) 869-6683
E-mail:             mmclevy@oxy.edu.ca.us E-mail:             mrobinson@samuelmerritt.edu

Logue, Judith Lewis - CASFAA Rep. at GAC Sato, Tami - Secretary
Director of Fincial Aid Services Director of Financial Aid
University of San Diego Southern CA College of Optometry
5998 Alcala Park 2575 Yorba Linda Blvd.
San Diego, CA 92110-2492 Fullerton, CA 92831
Work Phone:   (619) 260-4720 Work Phone:   (714) 449-7447
Home Phone:  Home Phone:  (714) 529-4656   
Fax Number:   (619) 260-4133 Fax Number:   (714) 992-7878
E-mail:             jllogue@is.acusd.edu E-mail:             tsato@scco.edu

Miles, James - UC Representative Schutte, Jessica - Speaker Bureau
Director Assistant Director
University of CA Irvine- College of Medicine CA State University, fullerton
Meducal Education Bldg. 802, Room 106 800 N. State College
Irvine, CA 92697-4089 Fullerton, CA 92834
Work Phone:   (949) 824-6476 Work Phone:   (714) 278-2707
Home Phone:  Home Phone:   
Fax Number:   (949) 824-1014 Fax Number:   (714) 278-7090   
E-mail:             jamiles@uci.edu E-mail:            jschutte@fullerton.edu

Parisi, Robert - Management Institute Chair Steere-Salazar, Carrie W. - CASFAA Rep at LAC
Director of Financial Aid & Veterans Affairs Associate Director
Allan Hancock Community College University of CA San Francisco
800 S. College Drive 500 Parnassus Avenue, MU-201
Santa Maria, CA 93454 San Francisco, CA 94143-0246
Work Phone:   (805) 922-6966 ext. 3200 Work Phone:   (415) 502-8296 
Home Phone:   Home Phone:  
Fax Number:   (805) 928-7905 Fax Number:   (415) 476-6652
E-mail:             rparisi@sbcdo.k12.ca.us E-mail:             carrie_at_saa@ccmail.ucsf.edu

Rizvi, Syed - CC Representative Swanson, Sheila - Mini Conference Co-Chair
Director, Financial Aid & Veteran Services Regional Finance Director
Rio Hondo College Corinthian Colleges, Inc.
3600 Workman Mill Road 6 Hutton Center Drive
Whittier, CA 90601 Santa Ana, CA 92707
Work Phone:   (562) 463-4624 Work Phone:   (800) 611-2101 extension 715
Home Phone:   Home Phone:   
Fax Number:   (562) 463-4618 Fax Number:   (714) 427-5111   
E-mail:             srizvi@rh.cc.ca.us E-mail:            sswanson@csi.com
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Tyson-Joshua, Sarah - CSAC Liaison
Chief, Policy and Communications Division
CA Student Aid Commission
P.O. Box 419030
Rancho Cordova, CA 95741-9030
Work Phone:   (916) 526-7995

Home Phone:    

Fax Number:   (916) 526-7998

E-mail:             styson@csac.ca.gov

Vidal, Lili, CSU Representative

Assistant Director

CA State University, Northridge

18111 Nordhoff Street

Northridge, CA 91330-8307

Work Phone:   (818) 677-2106

Home Phone:  (818) 701-9135   

Fax Number:   (818) 677-7787

E-mail:             lili.vidal@csun.edu

Williams, Celeastia, Independent Representative

Director, Financial Aid

Woodbury University

7500 Glenoaks Boulevard

Burbank, Ca 91510-7846

Work Phone:   (818) 767-0888 extension 220

Home Phone:  (626) 398-0143  

Fax Number:   (818) 767-8734

E-mail:             cwilliams@vaxb.woodbury.edu


